

1 6094 AMS MCCA S3210.1

2 **SB 6094** - S AMD - 449
3 By Senators McCaslin and Haugen

4

5 On page 1, line 8, after "**Sec. 1.**" insert "A new section is added
6 to chapter 36.70A RCW to read as follows:"

7 **SB 6094** - S AMD - 449
8 By Senators McCaslin and Haugen

9

10 On page 9, at the beginning of line 29, strike "(f)" and insert
11 "(e)"

12 **SB 6094** - S AMD - 449
13 By Senators McCaslin and Haugen

14

15 On page 22, line 3, after "receipt" insert "of the board's order"

16 On page 22, line 7, after "in" insert "subsection (2) of this
17 section and"

18 On page 22, line 13, after "though" strike "it" and insert "the
19 application"

20 On page 22, line 24, after "receipt" insert "of the board's order"

21 On page 22, line 26, after "receipt" insert "of the board's order"

22 **SB 6094** - S AMD - 449
23 By Senators McCaslin and Haugen

24

25 On page 24, line 22, after "goals of" insert "this"

1 On page 24, at the beginning of line 23, strike all material
2 through "act)"

3 **SB 6094** - S AMD - 449
4 By Senators McCaslin and Haugen

5

6 On page 28, line 29, after "activity" strike ";"

7 **SB 6094** - S AMD - 449
8 By Senators McCaslin and Haugen

9

10 On page 34, line 24, after "nonagricultural" insert ", nonforest,"

--- END ---